
 UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
              NOTIFICATION NO.   250  /Cond.D.S. 

  

Date Sheet for the Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D) 

 Special Annual Examination, 2020 to be held in November, 2020. 

 

Special Examination for Mr. Mohammed Ansar Mohammadh Imthadh  

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Time: - 02:00 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 

 

Place of Examination: Lahore (26) (Boys) Govt. College of Commerce, Hunza Block Allama  

      Iqbal Town (A)   
 

SECOND PROFESSIONAL 
 

 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

12-11-2020 Thursday 1 Pharmaceutics-II (Dosage Forms Science) (new course) 

14-11-2020 Saturday 2 Pharmacology & Therapeutics-I (new course) 

17-11-2020 Tuesday 3 Pharmacognosy-I  ( Basic) (new course) 

19-11-2020 Thursday 4 
Pharmaceutics-III (Pharmaceutical Microbiology & Immunology) 

(new course) 

21-11-2020 Saturday 5 
Pakistan Studies (A) and Islamic studies/Ethics (B) (Compulsory) (new 

course) 

23-11-2020 Monday 6 
Pharmacy Practice-I (Pharmaceutical Mathematics and Biostatistics) 

(new course) 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time: - 10:00 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

 

Place of Examination: University College of Pharmacy, Allama Iqbal Campus, University of  

       the Punjab, Lahore. (Lab) Lahore(1) (Combined) 

 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

24-11-2020 Tuesday 7 Pharmaceutics-II (Dosage Forms Science) 

25-11-2020 Wednesday 8 Pharmacology & Therapeutics-I 

26-11-2020 Thursday 9 Pharmacognosy-I (Basic) 

27-11-2020 Friday 10 Pharmaceutics-III (Pharmaceutical Microbiology & Immunology) 

 

 

 

 

 

          (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

 Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

Dated: 07-11-2020.                 for Controller of Examinations 
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